Halco offers an array of UL Listed, ProLume® High Wattage
Spirals in 65, 85, 105, 150 and 180 wattages that provide
significant savings. These lamps produce the quality and
quantity of light required to replace less efficient technologies
such as Incandescent and HID. The 150W and 180W lamps have
an EX39 base, so they can be fitted into exclusionary base
sockets and standard mogul sockets.
Specifications:

PA
C
TS
 Watt Bulb Base Product # Product Code Description
Pkg.
Qty.
Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Equiv.
Avg
Rated
Life
 MOL
(inc)
HIGH WATTAGE
65 Watt T5 Med. 45600 CFL65/27 Warm White 1/6 2700 82 4300 300 Inc. 10000 9.50”
65 Watt T5 Med. 45604 CFL65/50 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 4300 300 Inc. 10000 9.50”
85 Watt T5 Med. 45606 CFL85/27 Warm White 1/6 2700 82 5700 400 Inc. 10000 10.00”
85 Watt T5 Med. 45610 CFL85/50 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 5700 400 Inc. 10000 10.00”
85 Watt T5 Mog. 45500 CFL85/50/E39 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 5700 400 Inc. 10000 10.50”
105 Watt T5 Med. 45618 CFL105/50 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 7000 500 Inc. 10000 10.75”
105 Watt T5 Med. 45502 CFL105/50/277V Natural White 277V 1/6 5000 82 7000 500 Inc. 10000 10.75”
105 Watt T5 Mog. 45614 CFL105/50/E39 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 7000 500 Inc. 10000 11.25”
105 Watt T5 Mog. 45504 CFL105/50/E39/277V Natural White 277V 1/6 5000 82 7000 500 Inc. 10000 11.25”
150 Watt T6 EX39 47000 CFL150/50/EX39 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 8800 250 MH 10000 13.03”
180 Watt T6 EX39 47001 CFL180/50/EX39 Natural White 1/6 5000 82 11100 400 MH 10000 14.33”
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh over 10,000 hour life.
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watts